Wymiary / Dimension / Abmessungen [mm]
Art. nr/ Art. no./ Art.-Nr.
Spawany/ Welded/ Verschweißt Skręcany/ Screwed/ Verschraubt
z półką/ w. shelf
/ Ablageboden
z kratą/ w. grid
/ Ablagerost
z półką/ w. shelf
/ Ablageboden
z kratą/ w. grid
/ Ablagerost
2000 x 1000 x 900 50402B0 50402R0 50402B5 50402R5
2000 x 1200 x 900 51402B0 51402R0 51402B5 51402R5
2400 x 1000 x 900 50403B0 50403R0 50403B5 50403R5
2400 x 1200 x 900 51403B0 51403R0 51403B5 51403R5
2700 x 1000 x 900 50404B0 50404R0 50404B5 50404R5
2700 x 1200 x 900 51404B0 51404R0 51404B5 51404R5
3000 x 1000 x 900 50405B0 50405R0 50405B5 50405R5
3000 x 1200 x 900 51405B0 51405R0 51405B5 51405R5
PL
EN
DE
Wykonanie ze stali nierdzewnej AISI 304, powierzchnia mazerowana, wypoziomowanie
                                            .mm 03 awyzrowt ćśokosyw ,mm004 owyzrowt dop ,mokpots mynawoluger ikęizd ewilżom
Made of stainless steel AISI 304, grained surface, adjustable legs’ height, dedicated for PE
plastic board’s width 400 mm and height 30 mm.
-
ite 400 mm und Höhe 30 mm, Kunststoffverstellgleiter
TWO-SIDED CUTTING TABLE
DOPPEL-STUFENTISCH